
New Bid # (Ex: 10-004R): 59-057T Preparation Date: June 5, 2018

Previous Bid # (Ex: 10-004R): 56-103T Buyer/PA: EDGAR LUGO

New Bid Award Total: $1,280,000

Previous Award Total: $6,260,000

Bid Type: REPLACEMENT BID

Previous Bid Term (Start Date): 6/22/2016 New Bid Term (In Months): 11

Previous Bid Term (End Date): 7/31/2018 # of Months Into Bid: 24

Purchase Order(s) Spend:

P Card Purchases:

Total Invoiced-to-Date Amount (PO + Pcard Purchases):

Average Monthly Expenditure:

Unused Authorized Spending:

Est. Forecasted Spend (For Entire Bid Term):

Awarded Vendors: Spend:

101710-BLISS PRODUCTS & SERVICES INC 2,118,842$                                       

105014-PLAYMORE WEST INC 183,670$                                          

112757-LEADEX CORPORATION 120,576$                                          

130846-KORKAT 73,571$                                            

107190-ADVANCED RECREATIONAL CONCEPTS 54,085$                                            

2,550,744$                                       
240,796$                                          

2,791,540$                                       

NOTES (Type Below):

Prepared on: 6/4/2018Data Source: SAP and Works (Bank of America system)

All information included in this summary is based on the preparation date listed above and may change at any time beyond that date.

PO VENDOR SPEND:
P-CARD SPEND:

TOTAL SPEND:

M/WBE Status (If applicable):
VENDOR INFORMATION

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

BID INFORMATION

Bid Title:
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT, 

OUTDOOR FITNESS EQUIPMENT, 

SURFACING, FITNESS TRAILS AND 

SPEND REPORTING

$2,550,744

$240,796

$2,791,540

$116,314

$3,468,460

$1,279,456


