

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

N D' L II (5 40 004D)			
New Bid # (Ex: 10-004R):	BID INFORMATION 59-057T	Preparation Date:	June 5, 2018
Previous Bid # (Ex: 10-004R):	56-103T	Buyer/PA:	EDGAR LUGO
New Bid Award Total:	\$1,280,000		PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT,
Previous Award Total:	\$6,260,000	Bid Title:	OUTDOOR FITNESS EQUIPMENT,
Bid Type:	REPLACEMENT BID		SURFACING, FITNESS TRAILS AND
Previous Bid Term (Start Date):	6/22/2016	New Bid Term (In Months):	11
Previous Bid Term (End Date):	7/31/2018	# of Months Into Bid:	24
		•	
	SPEND REPORTING		
Purchase Order(s) Spend:		\$2,550,744	
P Card Purchases:	\$240,796 \$2,791,540		
Total Invoiced-to-Date Amount (PO + Pcard Purchases):	\$2,791,540 \$116,314		
Average Monthly Expenditure: Unused Authorized Spending:	\$3,468,460		
Est. Forecasted Spend (For Entire Bid Term):	\$1,279,456		
Est. Porecasted Spend (Por Entire Bid Term).		Ş1,273,430	
	VENDOR INFORMAT		
Awarded Vendors:	M/WBE S	tatus (If applicable):	Spend:
101710-BLISS PRODUCTS & SERVICES INC			\$ 2,118,842
105014-PLAYMORE WEST INC			\$ 183,670
112757-LEADEX CORPORATION			\$ 120,576
130846-KORKAT			\$ 73,571
107190-ADVANCED RECREATIONAL CONCEPTS			\$ 54,085
	2011	ENDOR CREND	0.550.544
		ENDOR SPEND: CARD SPEND:	\$ 2,550,744 \$ 240,796
		OTAL SPEND:	\$ 2,791,540